
Robertson Gymnasium Re-Roofing, Bldg. 533 
FM100345S/101-78

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants Est. Const. Cost: $675,000.00
Bid Opening Date:August 18, 2011 at 2:30 PM

P M:  Daniel Belding

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants   
Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Action Roofing 534 E. Ortega Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-966-3696 805-966-6102 Kumar Atterbury kumar@aroofing.com Gen

All American Roofing 412 Construction Ave Camarillo CA 93012 805-388-2121 805-388-2304 Charles Von charles@allamericanroofing.com Gen

Anning Johnson Co. 13250 Temple Industry CA 91746 626-369-7131 626-336-3673 Gary Sandoval gsandoval@anningjohnson.com Gen

Architectural Accent 1388 La Culebra Circle Camarillo CA 93012 805-302-4507 805-435-1733 Brad Wirtjes bwirtjes11@yahoo.com

Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Ave. Gardena CA 90248 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 Jimmy Chang jchang@bestcontracting.com Gen

Cambron Roofing PO Box 743 Goleta CA 93116 805-685-9496 805-685-7791 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@ymail.com Gen

Channel Coast Corp 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-899-1227 805-899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93030 805-485-1622 805-485-8634 Richard Farrell Richard@ciroofing.net Gen

CIS 26861 Trabuco Rd. #353 Mission Viejo CA 92691 714-678-8828 866-305-6010 Jorge Ortiz jortiz@ciservicesinc.com Gen

Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc. 11735 Goldring Rd. Arcadia CA 91006 626-359-5354 626-359-2654 John Waskelis jwaskelis@comroofsys.com Gen

Craig Roof Company, Inc. 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-966-5331 805-962-1168 Jon Wadell jon@craigroof.com Gen

Custom Home Remodeling 217 Palos Verdes Blvd. #110 Redondo Beach CA 90277 310-897-0720 310-316-6594 Brian Wellan bwell.chr@me.com Gen

Derrick's Roofing, Inc. 650 Ward Dr. Suite F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805-681-9954 805-681-9952 Bob Burghart bob.burghart1@verizon.net Gen
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McDonnell Roofing Inc 1440 South State College Blvd Anaheim CA 92806 714-844-2814 714-844-2817 Roy Larson rlarson@mcdonnellroofing.com Gen

Midstate Sheetmetal 2604 B 'Q' Street Bakersfield CA 93301 661-322-8009 661-322-7545 Russell Dude midstate04@sbcglobal.net

Pacific Single Ply PO Box 217 La Habra CA 90633 562-691-3999 562-691-5852 Al Montoya al.montorapsp@verizon.net Gen

Progressive Roofing 17805 Comconex Rd. Manteca CA 95336 209-663-0862 209-824-7235 Joel Jimenez joel.jimenez@progressiveus.com Gen

Richter Roofing Co Inc. 1405 W. Magnolia B Burbank CA 91506 818-955-9094 818-841-4349 Greg Sawyer greg@richterroofingco.com Gen

Water Proofing Experts 7736 Deering Ave. Canoga Park CA 91304 818-592-6392 818-592-6716 Nixon O. Sub

West American Roofing 1111 Rancho Conejo Bldg. Unit 504 Newbury Park CA 91320 818-991-1489 805-375-8233 John Condon john@westamericanroofing.com Gen

Western States Roof System, Inc. 18605 Parthenia St. Northridge CA 91324 818-718-0770 818-718-1240 Dean Walker willian@westernstatesroofing.com Gen

WSP Roofing 555 D Birch Court Colton CA 92324 909-514-0093 909-514-0094 Paul Doors paul@wsp.com Gen
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